


LOCATIONS

MADRID   BARCELONA

Av. Mar Mediterráneo 2, N23
28830 San Fernando
Madrid 

Telf: 91 ‐ 677 52 63 
email : mad@tamex.com

Aeropuerto del Prat 
Terminal de Carga 
08820 El Prat de 
Llobregat

Telf: 653 681 408 
email : bcn@tamex.com

LAS PALMAS 

Aeropuero de Gran Canaria
Terminal de Carga
35230 Las Palmas 

Telf: 625 965 840 
email: canarias@tamex.com

TENERIFE

Aeropuerto de Los Rodeos 
Terminal de Carga 
38297 La Laguna     
Tenerife

Telf: 625 965 840 
email : canarias@tamex.com



CONTACTS

Director : Antonio Gonzalez
agonzalez@tamex.com

Marketing Executive : David Tesch
dtesch@tamex.world

Operations Manager : Victor Manuel Mateos
vmateos@tamex.world

Customs Broker Manager : Alberto Fernandez
afernandez@tamex.world

Supervisor Department : Alberto Mateos
amateos@tamex.world

CEO: Hans Peter Tesch
mad_htesch@tamex.com

Key Account : Jorge Sanchez
jsanchez@tamex.world



CONTACTS

AFE Department. : Jose Antonio Rodriguez
jrodriguez@tamex.world

SFE &  SFI Department: Mario Duran
mduran@tamex.world

SFI & AFE & AFI Department: Eduardo Ramirez
eramirez@tamex.world

AFI & SFI & SFE Department : Heli Garcia
hgarcia@tamex.world

Movers Department : Manolo Castro
mad_mcastro@tamex.com

AFE Department. : Isabel Diez
idiez@tamex.world

General e‐mails: export@tamex.com – import@tamex.com – info@tamex.com
seafreight@tamex.com – canarias@tamex.com



COMPANY PROFILE
● TAMEX S.A. founded by Mr. Gunther F. Tesch as International and National Moving Company on 1979. On

1990 TAMEX S.A. was named as IATA CARGO AGENT and nowadays as certified by IATA´s figures is on TOP
TEN Cargo Agents in terms of turnover in Spain.

● The company prides on offering an excellent and consistent service so as extraordinary follow through , all
in a cost effective manner to help our clients minimize their cost and build a competitive advantage. Our
strong urge to excel and delight our clients has ensured a solid growth rate throughout our company´s
history.

● TAMEX S.A. is certified through ISO 9002 from 1998 as Cargo Agents , Intl. Freight Forwarders , National and
Inttl. Moves and Furniture Storage.

● From January 2003 , TAMEX S.A. was authorized by Spanish Customs Authorities to act as licensed Customs
Broker. October 2010 Tamex is named by E.U. as AUTHORIZED ECONOMIC OPERATOR (AEO )

● From Octubre de 2010, TAMEX S.A. was authorized by European Union Authorized Economic Operator.
“AEO”



MANAGAMENT PRINCIPLES
•TAMEX, S.A. is a service‐driven , people‐sensitive company. Effective management and excellent relationships with the
business partner is essential to our successful operation .

Our success is built around people very expertise who function as a loyal
team. Our employees share in common vision of our company´s goal.
They participate in the planning and implementation of the company´s
action plan. Open and honest two‐way communication, delegation and
empowerment coupled with high but realistic performance standards
generate maximum productivity.

Customers are the foundation of our business. Our team is always trying to
help them to find best solutions to their Logistics problems and suggesting
them how to minimize costs making shorter delivery times to Buyers.

In order to maintain a leadership position in a competitive market , there 
must be a merger between the efficiency of advanced technology and 
refined understanding of customers needs. Service Excellence is the way.
We also have a full partner network that includes  193 countries, so we can 
extend our services  worldwide without any inconvenience

Employees

Customer

Service



BUSINESS PHILOSOPHIES
Be Decisive, direct and 
honest in your dealing 
with people

Timing is everything on 
life.

Do not be afraid to 
take calculated risks

Good accounting sustains 
good partnership

Good service with good follow‐
up builds customer loyalty

Make business 
decisions based on 
logic not emotion

Always keep things 
documented so there are no 

misunderstanding



RANGE OF SERVICES

Our logistic network comprises the following products and services

• Air cargo, Sea, Land or 
Multimodal Service Carga Aérea, 

• Door to Door Service

Export Import

MovesCustoms

• Air cargo, Sea, Land or Multimodal 
Service

• Warehousing picking and Distribution

• Customs Broker license.
• AEO license 
• EDI (Electronic Data Interchange)

• International Moves
• National Moves
• Office Moves
• Relocation


